D .
ashboard (/lndex-php/component/schoolsl?view=dashboard) ! View School Details

ADITYA ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL
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School Details / 3masar GRHIGCH

Registration Year / Aol a§ 2015-2016

School Name / ey =1g ADITYA ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL

School Category / ey fasTmT:

Primary+Secondary Only
School Management / 3IeT saawaTg=: Pvt. Unaided
School Code / e FHF: 27251400214
School Type / T 91T * ‘ - Co-Education
A
v
\*\5‘\ i

School Location Details / 2ma5=aT f&omar qasier

State / I=4T: | MAHARASHTRA
District / foresr: : ‘ PUNE

Block / fasmar: PMC

Village / aTa: BALEWADI BANER

School Students Details / 2meseaT faggrediar aueiier

fo 879
Number of Boys / F[elrdY H&AT:
; 625
Number of Girls / Helte FEaT :
& aarh] "~ 1504
Total Boys & Girls / THUT #{el 3O el
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School Staff Details / To5=dT HHANT FTAT dqAfrer

Male Teacher / J&Y RI&Te: 9
Female Teacher / Afger frete: 98
Total Teachers lw@aﬁﬁ; ) 107
Principal Name / H&ameaa =11 : Rekha Kale
Principal Email /ﬁwgmgm . principal@adityaschool.co.in
Principal Mobile / FEATEATIaT $VTETH STh: 8605735558
8308832288

Principal Landline / HEATEATeT GREaa Shish:
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Dashboard / Committee Details

Transport Committee Member Details / 9f@geT HEAT e auaiier

Séarch

#

Principal

Parents Team
Representative

Police
Department
Representative

RTO Inspector

Bus Contractor
Representative

Education
Inspector

Local Citizen
Representative

Parents Team
Representative

Member
Type

Rekha Kale

Sandeep
Pashankar

Mr.
Rajkumar
Kendre

Mr. Krishna
Bamnikar

Sagar
Tonde

Vaishali
Shewale

Swapnali
Saykar

Medha
Chandhere

Member Name

principal@adityaschool.co.in

[

m

Naw ] r
J

dlt Jl Dalate

Member
Email

8788768502
9822002021

8888993399

7045340080

9689133535

9689935423

9850998577

9823397870

Member
Mobile

8308832288
7020302743

7020302743

7020302743

7020302743

7020302743

7020302743

7020302743

Member
Landline
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PUNE DISTRICT SCHOOL
SAFETY COMMITTEE

Vi £91220-41207422 / info@schoolbussafetypune.org

(https://schoolbussafetypune.org/)

Dashboard (/index.php/school-dashboard?view=dashboard) / Bus Details

Bus Details / sg=r agefier

For technical support contact

Maharashtra Motor
Vehicle Department

Search QX ‘;
[ ©New || B Edt || T Delete
(
| Bus Driver Driver Attendee Attendee
| # Number Bus Tax Validity Name Mobile Name Mobile
| i
MH12KQ1392 30-09-2024 Tukaram Narayan 8605214799 Sarita 8605214799
Rokade Mobhite
~'MH14CW3335 31-7-25 Sagar Sunil Tonde 9689133535  Shradha 9822813902
Tonde
MH12KQ1119  30-9-24 Tushar Mahadev 8975965057 ' ArtiJadhav 8975965057
Sutar
 MH12HB2582  23-9-24 Shankar Pandit Sutar 9850772616  Shamal Sutar 9850697234
Saurabh Sutar 8605737352 ' MenaSutar 9067687373

MH12KQ9177  30-8-24
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